
Girls Blue 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spotswood 00:21:05.74 23

2 Harrisonburg 00:21:48.08 35

3 Turner Ashby 00:26:28.35 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastern Mennonite School 00:24:44.38 3

East Rockingham High School 00:23:33.20 2

Broadway 00:27:17.91 2

Blue Ridge Christian School 00:23:42.31 1
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Girls Blue 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spotswood 00:21:05.74 6 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 611 Taylor Myers 00:19:09.24 1

2 4 608 Ashland Dickel 00:21:17.87 4

3 5 609 Marika Dickel 00:21:17.94 5

4 6 607 Anna Dabaghyan 00:21:40.88 6

5 7 613 Kate Ruebke 00:22:02.78 7

6 24 612 Ruth Rascoe 00:25:39.63 (16)

2 Harrisonburg 00:21:48.08 10 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 594 Annie Poirot 00:20:30.41 2

2 3 582 Lena Blagg 00:20:37.38 3

3 9 591 Sophie Kauffman 00:22:29.74 9

4 10 587 Abby Gibson 00:22:36.90 10

5 11 590 Abby Kauffman 00:22:46.00 11

6 16 586 Olivia Eberly 00:24:06.28 (12)

7 17 583 Ty Brino-Dean 00:24:15.32 (13)

3 Turner Ashby 00:26:28.35 7 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 635 Magdalena Lantz-Trissel 00:22:07.28 8

2 20 637 Eliana Teshome 00:24:42.61 14

3 22 633 Mia Flory 00:25:17.43 15

4 27 629 Jessie Brumfield 00:29:02.02 17

5 29 634 Natalie Johnston 00:31:12.42 18

6 30 632 Lulu Fitzgerald 00:31:49.94 (19)

7 31 630 Aleah Childress 00:35:15.07 (20)

Printed: 9/21/2022 5:34:58 PM Page: 2 of 3



Girls Blue 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 611 Taylor Myers K 00:19:09.24 Spotswood

2 2 594 Annie Poirot K 00:20:30.41 Harrisonburg

3 3 582 Lena Blagg K 00:20:37.38 Harrisonburg

4 4 608 Ashland Dickel K 00:21:17.87 Spotswood

5 5 609 Marika Dickel K 00:21:17.94 Spotswood

6 6 607 Anna Dabaghyan K 00:21:40.88 Spotswood

7 7 613 Kate Ruebke K 00:22:02.78 Spotswood

8 8 635 Magdalena Lantz-Trissel K 00:22:07.28 Turner Ashby

9 9 591 Sophie Kauffman K 00:22:29.74 Harrisonburg

10 10 587 Abby Gibson K 00:22:36.90 Harrisonburg

11 11 590 Abby Kauffman K 00:22:46.00 Harrisonburg

12 0 563 Martha Wyse K 00:23:26.19 Eastern Mennonite School

13 0 543 Katelyn Martin K 00:23:29.63 East Rockingham High School

14 0 540 Jesela Cooper K 00:23:36.76 East Rockingham High School

15 0 506 Ellie Shank K 00:23:42.32 Blue Ridge Christian School

16 (12) 586 Olivia Eberly K 00:24:06.28 Harrisonburg

17 (13) 583 Ty Brino-Dean K 00:24:15.32 Harrisonburg

18 0 525 Natalie Watts K 00:24:29.32 Broadway

19 0 559 Paige Hutcheson K 00:24:31.78 Eastern Mennonite School

20 14 637 Eliana Teshome K 00:24:42.61 Turner Ashby

21 0 588 Sequoia Hall K 00:25:15.02 Harrisonburg

22 15 633 Mia Flory K 00:25:17.43 Turner Ashby

23 0 585 Anna Campillo K 00:25:19.01 Harrisonburg

24 (16) 612 Ruth Rascoe K 00:25:39.63 Spotswood

25 0 561 Kate Piper K 00:26:15.17 Eastern Mennonite School

26 0 589 Lya Hurst K 00:26:44.63 Harrisonburg

27 17 629 Jessie Brumfield K 00:29:02.02 Turner Ashby

28 0 524 Hannah Showman K 00:30:06.49 Broadway

29 18 634 Natalie Johnston K 00:31:12.42 Turner Ashby

30 (19) 632 Lulu Fitzgerald K 00:31:49.94 Turner Ashby

31 (20) 630 Aleah Childress K 00:35:15.07 Turner Ashby
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